Name

Burckhardt
Biirgel
Degen
Fischer
Faglistaller
Heusser
Kaufmann
Léhrer
Meury
Sarasin
Stauffacher
Streichenberg
von Bredow
a Wengen
Degen
Egli-Valar
Faesch
Jaeggi
Overstolz
Reinhardt
Rotzler
Schnyder
Staub
Stauffenegger
Studer
Sutter
Tschudin
von Orelli
Zeugin

Vorname

Dietrich
Cyrill
Markus
Kurt
Dieter
Rolf
Hugo
Max
Ernst
Beat
Werner
Georges
Bill

Hans Rudolf
Rudolf
Hans
Remigius
Sven
Christian
Ernst
Jacques
Paul
Hans
Herbert
Alfred
Marcel
Peter
Lucius
Hans

Jahrgang

1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951

Klasse
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